
7475 Mineral Point Road
Madison, WI 53717

High Point Center
West Towne Mall Retail Corridor

Retail  |  For Lease

1,450 SF - 2,890 SF Available



High Point Center 
7475 Mineral Point Road  |  Madison, WI 53717

High Point Center
West Towne Mall retail corridor
This 85,000+ SF center is anchored by Hy-Vee Wine & Spirits, Dollar Tree and Goodwill. Other 
retailers in the area include Kohl’s, Best Buy, Dick’s Sporting Goods, Barnes & Noble, and 
Nordstrom Rack.

$16-18
PSF NNN Lease Rate

$7.15
PSF NNN

419
Parking Stalls

Available 
Space

1,450 SF
1,668 SF
2,800 SF
2,890 SF

Lease Rate $16-$18/SF NNN

NNN $7.15 PSF

Parking 419 stalls

Traffic Counts 37,050 VPD

For Lease



For Lease
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HIGH POINT CENTER
Madison, WI

UNIT OCCUPANT SQUARE FT.

Hy-Vee Liquors 
Athletico
Natural Nails
Catura’s Gallery & Framing 
Royal Indian Restaurant 
Look N Good Salon        
Hearing Life               
AVAILABLE
Weight Watchers     
Balance Chi Massage 
Dollar Tree
Westfield Comics    
Planet Fitness 
AVAILABLE             
Premier Dance Academy 
AVAILABLE
Sally Beauty 
Phenix Salon Suite 
Salon Centric 
Miss Pole
Impact Life
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8,976
2,129
1,010
2,310
2,862
1,800
1,152
2,800
1,668
2,025
10,270
3,336
19,215
1,450
2,903
2,890
5,000
5,574
3,222
1,300
3,280
85,172

E

W

SN

E

W

SN

AN AFFILIATE OF BONNIE INVESTMENT GROUP

Phone:  708.851.0808
Fax:     708.851.0809

bonniemgmt.com

BONNIE
MANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION

7475 Mineral Point Rd, Madison, WI 53717

1350 E. Touhy Ave, Suite E360 
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018

1 Hy-Vee Wine & Spirits 8,976

2A Athletico 2,129

2B Natural Nails 1,010

3 Catura’s Gallery & Framing 2,310

4 Royal Indian Restaurant 2,862

5 Look N Good Salon 1,800

6 Hearing Life 1,152

7 AVAILABLE 2,800

8 AVAILABLE 1,668

8B Balance Chi Massage 2,025

9-11 Dollar Tree 10,270

12 Comics Planet 3,336

13-17 Goodwill 19,215

18 AVAILABLE 1,450

19-20 Premier Dance Academy 2,903

21 AVAILABLE 2,890

22A Sally Beauty 5,000

23-25 Phenix Salon Suite 5,574

26-27 Salon Centric 3,222

28 Miss Pole 1,300

29 Impact Life 3,280

Unit Occupant SF Unit Occupant SF

New landscaping 
and parking lot

Monument and 
building signage 
available

High Point Center 
7475 Mineral Point Road  |  Madison, WI 53717

Site Plan and Tenant List



© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. 
You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE 
and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such 
logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the 
express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

www.cbre.com

For Lease
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West Towne   
      Mall      Mall

MATTRESS

WALMART

Starbucks

W

FUTURE

Proposed
Restaurant

Outlots/Retail Space

Outlot

B E A U T Y

WEST TOWNE MALL                                                                                         MADISON, WI

© 2017 CBRE, Inc. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it.  Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.

All Rights Reserved. Sources: CBRE Mapping Services (877) 580-4674; StreetPro.   Team-GISData\Projects\Phoenix\.AI 1/1/2017
You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.  CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. and/or its affiliated or related companies in the United States and other countries.  All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners.

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population 11,420 84,868 165,706

Avg. Household Income $103,132 $126,784 $129,243

Daytime Population 15,987 90,705 186,763

2024 Estimated Demographics 

Traffic Counts
Mineral Point Road at D’Onofrio Drive 37,500 VPD

High Point Center 
7475 Mineral Point Road  |  Madison, WI 53717

Contact Us
CJ Goldberg
First Vice President
+1 414 274 1658
cj.goldberg@cbre.com

High Flight Aerial

SITE



State of Wisconsin Broker Disclosure
To Non-Residential Customers
Wisconsin Law requires all real estate licensees to give the following information about brokerage services to prospective customers.

Prior to negotiating on your behalf the Broker must provide you the following disclosure statement:

Broker Disclosure to Customers 
You are the customer of the broker. The broker is either an agent of another party in the transaction or a subagent of another broker who is the agent of another 

party in the transaction. The broker, or a salesperson acting on the behalf of the broker, may provide brokerage services to you. Whenever the broker is providing 

brokerage services to you, the broker owes you, the customer the following duties:

• The duty to prove brokerage services to you fairly and honestly.

• The duty to exercise reasonable skill and care in providing brokerage services to you.

• The duty to provide you with accurate information about market conditions within a reasonable time if you request it, unless disclosure of the information is 

prohibited by law.

• The duty to disclose to you in writing certain material adverse facts about a property, unless disclosure of the information is prohibited by law (see “Definition 

of Material Adverse Facts” below).

• The duty to protect your confidentiality. Unless the law requires it, the broker will not disclose your confidential information of other parties.

• The duty to safeguard trust funds and other property the broker holds.

• The duty, when negotiating, to present contract proposals in an objective & unbiased manner and disclose the advantages and disadvantages of the proposals.

Please review this information carefully. A broker or salesperson can answer your questions about brokerage services, but if you need legal advice, tax advice, or 

a professional home inspection, contact an attorney, tax advisor, or home inspector. This disclosure is required by section 452.135 of the Wisconsin Statutes and is 

for information only. It is a plain language summary of a broker’s duties to a customer under section 452.133(I) of the Wisconsin Statutes.

Confidentiality Notice to Customers 
Broker will keep confidential any information given to broker in confidence, or any information obtained by broker that he or she knows a reasonable person would 

want to be kept confidential by law, or authorize the broker to disclose particular information. A broker shall continue to keep the information confidential after 

broker is no longer providing brokerage services to you.

The following information is required to be disclosed by law.

1. Material adverse facts, as defined in section 452.01(5g) of the Wisconsin statutes (see “definition of material adverse facts” below).

2. Any facts known by the broker that contradict any information included in a written inspection report on the property or real estate that is the subject of the

transaction. To ensure that the broker is aware of what specific information below. At a later time, you may also provide the broker with other information that you 

consider to be confidential.

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION: _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

NON-CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION (The following information may be disclosed by Broker): ______________________________________________________________________

(Insert information you authorize to broker to disclose such as financial qualification information)

Consent to Telephone Solicitation 
I/We agree that the Broker and any affiliated settlement service providers (for 

example, a mortgage company or title company) may call our/my home or cell 

phone numbers regarding issues, goods and services related to the real estate 

transaction until I/ we withdraw this consent in writing.  

List Home/Cell Numbers: ________________________________________________________

Sex Offender Registry 
Notice: You may obtain information about the sex offender 

registry and persons registered with the registry by contacting 

the Wisconsin Department of Corrections on the Internet at http://

offender.doc.state.wi.us/public/ or by phone at (608)240-5830.

http://offender.doc.state.wi.us/public/ or by phone at

(608)240-5830.

Definition of Material Adverse Facts 
A “material adverse fact” is defined in Wis. Stat. 452.01 (5g)nas an adverse fact that a party indicates is of such significance, or that is generally recognized by 

a competent licensee as being of such significate to a reasonable party that it affects or would affect the party’s decision to enter into a contract or agreement 

concerning a transaction or affects or would affect the party’s decision about the terms of such a contract or agreement. An “adverse fact” is defined in Wis. Stat. 

452.01 (Ie) as a condition or occurrence that a competent licensee generally recognizes will significantly adversely affect the value of the property, significantly 
reduce the structural integrity of improvements to real estate, or present a significant health risk to occupants of the property, or information that indicates that a 

party to a transaction is not able to or does not intend to meet his or her obligations under a contract or agreement made concerning the transaction.

No representation is made as to the legal validity of any provision or the adequacy of any provision on any specific transaction.


